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FD – 1ST Day of school           P- Professional Activity Days                BD/MB- Board Designated Days               H- Statutory Holidays            

Professional Activity Days: (P) Fri. Sept. 20, 2019; Thurs. Oct. 31, 2019 /Fri. Nov. 1, 2019; Fri, Feb. 7, 2020; Fri. April 24,2020; Fri. May 29,2020; Thurs/Fri. June 25-26,2020 
   
Band/BD/Stat. Holidays:  Thanksgiving (H):    Mon. Oct. 14, 2019        Remembrance Day (H):  Mon. Nov. 11, 2019    Christmas Break (H/BD):   Dec.  23, 2019- Jan. 3, 2020;    
                                            Family Day (H):       Mon. Feb. 17, 2020       March Break (MB):  March 16-20, 2020              Good Friday – Easter Monday (H/B):  April 10/13, 2020     
                                            Victoria Day (H):     Mon. May 19,2020           

Band Celebration:             Solidarity Day (S) Fri. June 19, 2020 
 


